S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S Part-ll
(Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2019 either in all the subjects or the subject/s in which they were
required to reapper having passed the said subject/s are declared to have passed the Third M.B.B.S Examination.
They will be eligible for the award of Degree of M.B.B.S after having undergone a period of certified practical
training as provided in the Ordinance.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES MARICS QRTAINED DIVISION

(OUT OF 1300)
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

48273 KHYATI (W) 786 Il
D/O PRADIP CHAURASIA

48274 KRITIKA PAHADIA (W) 756 Il
D/O GIRDHARI LAL

48275 MONIKA (W) 745 Il
D/O RAMESH KUMAR

48276 NIANGMUANCHING (W) 754 Il
D/O THANGSUANKHUP

48277 PRATIMA (W) 817 1
D/O RAJESH KUKREJA

48278 PRIYANKA (W) 814 Il
D/O ARUN KUMAR

48279 PRIYANKA GUPTA (W) 799 I
D/O SURENDER KUMAR

48280 RENUKA (W) 774 1
D/O VIJAY PAL SINGH

48281 RITU ARYA (W) 791 I
D/O MAHENDER SINGH

48282 SHALINI MEENA (W) 793 I
D/O SUKHDEV MEENA

48283 SHERRY ARBELLA D MARAK (W) 767 I
D/O ELWIN TERCN

48284 SHUBHRIKA SINGHAL (W) 791 I
D/O NEERAJ SINGHAL

48285 SOMYA (W) 727 Il
D/O BRAHM SINGH (W)

48286 SONALI PRIYA (W) TST Il
D/O SUBODH KUMAR

48288 LH22/10 BHAVNA VERMA (W) 696 Il
D/O G P VERMA

48289 RIPAMCHISA SANGMA (W) 737 Il

D/O EDWARD J. SANGMA
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

48301 AMAN 744 1
S/0 JAGDISH CHAND
48302 AMAN DEEP 734 11

S/O JAGBIR SINGH

AN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-lI (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1300)

DIVISION

48303

48304

48305

48306

48307

48308

48309

48310

48311

48312

48313

48314

48315

48316

48317

48320

48321

48322

48323

48324

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

AMRIT CHIKARA
S/O SUGAMPAL SINGH CHIKARA

ANAND KUMAR
S/O UDAY KUMAR

ANANYA VARSHNEY (W)
D/O VIKAL KISHORE VARSHNEY

ANISH LAUL
S/O ANIL LAUL

ANJANA JANGID (W)
D/O RAMKISHAN JANGID

ANKIT
S/0 GHANSHYAM

ANKIT AHLAWAT
S/0 RAJESH AHLAWAT

ANMOL CHAUHAN
S/0 SNEH KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR
S/O SATPAL SINGH

ANUPAMA SONEY (W)
D/O MUKESH KUMAR

ANURAG GAUTAM
S/O KUNDAN LAL GAUTAM

ANURAG GUPTA
S/O ANIL MITRA

ARNAV PRATAP SINGH
S/O BABU LAL MEENA

ARUN KUMAR KHOKHAR
S/O KIRAN PAL SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR
S/O ANUP SINGH

CHANDANDEEP SINGLA
S/0 VIJAY SINGLA

CHETAN KUMAR SINGH
S/O DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

DEEPAK RANJAN MALLA
S/0 PRATAP KESHARI MALLA

DHEERAJ SINGH KUNWAR
S/O DHAN SINGH KUNWAR

DURGESH KUMAR
S/O MITHILESH KUMAR
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811

858

822

748

781

712

760

860

725

834

748

726

745

795

720

800

783

775



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-lI (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1300)

DIVISION

48326

48328

48330

48331

48333

48334

48336

48337

48338

48340

48344

48345

48348

48349

48350

48351

48352

48353

48354

48355

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

HARKARAN SHERGILL
S/O HARIQBAL SHERGILL

JACKSON JACOB ASHWIN
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR

JAI CHAWLA
S/O PRADEEP CHAWLA

KAMINI (W)
D/O HARISH KUMAR

KARUNA ARYA (W)
D/O ASHOK KUMAR ARYA

KRISHAN KANT LUNA
S/O SUDESH KUMAR

KRITIKA (W)
D/O NAND KISHORE TIWARI

LINCY ABLEEN LAKRA (W)
D/O S S LAKRA

MADHU SUDAN
S/0 KISHORE SINGH

MANISH GAUTAM
S/O SHYAM LAL GAUTAM

NISHANT GAUTAM
SIO YASHWANT SINGH

NITIN KATARIA
S/0 GAJRAJ

PREETI (W)
D/O MAHESH KUMAR

PUNEET GOEL
S/0O RAKESH GOEL

RAGHAV DHINGRA
S/O DURGESH DHINGRA

RASHMI (W)
D/O CHIRANJI LAL MEENA

RINCHEN ANGMO (W)
D/O TSERING ANGCHOK

ROHIT JOSHI
S/0 PUSHKAR JOSHI

SAJAL MISHRA
S/O D. MISHRA

SANYAM JAIN
S/O RAJESH JAIN
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749
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727
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715
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736

722

803
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746

843

764
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1300)

DIVISION

48356
48357
48358
48359
48360
48363
48364
48365
48367
48369
48371
48373
48374
48375
48377
48385
48386

48388

48401

48403

UM

MAM-217/11

UCM-32/14

UCM-41/14

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

SHAILENDER KR. MAURYA
S/O JAGANNATH MAURYA

SHAMS MOHAMMAD KHAN
S/O ILYAS MOHAMMAD KHAN

SHIPRA KAKKAR (W)
D/O B. N. KAKKAR

SONAM LHAMU MONPA (W)
D/O SURAJ MONPA

SONAXI DAS (W)
D/O BRAJA HARI DAS

VIBHOR SACHDEVA
S/O K LAL

VINAY
S/O DEVENDER KUMAR

VIPIN KUMAR
S/0 BIJENDER KUMAR

JAIVEER
S/0O SHER SINGH

NISHANT SIDHU
S/O ASHOK SIDHU

JYOTI (W)
D/O BALRAJ

NIKHIL BHATI
S/O RAJENDER BHATI

SHUBHAM GANGWAL
S/0 HARI NARAYAN GANGWAL

SONU SINGH
S/O GIRJA SINGH

VIKASH SHANKAR
S/O VIJAY KUMAR

NISHANT SINGH
S/O CHOB SINGH

SUKHDEV THAKRAN
S/O RAJENDRA THAKRAN

VISHAL SINGH
S/O BINOD KR SINGH

731

788

778

756

754

814

826

693

715

701

735

726

724

714

682

700

712

719

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

ARPIT TYAGI
S/O HRIDAY NARAYAN TYAGI

AVINASH KUMAR
S/O OM PRAKASH SINGH

P
Wy
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-lI (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1300)

DIVISION

48405

48406

48407

48408

48409

48412

48413

48414

48415

48416

48417

48418

48419

48421

48422

48424

48434

48445

UCM-51/14

UCM-65/14

UCM-70/14

UCM-71/14

UCM-83/14

UCM-111/14

UCM-114/14

UCM-121/14

UCM-123/14

UCM-125/14

UCM-126/14

UCM-133/14

UCM-135/14

UCM-141/14

UCM-82/13

UCM-129/13

UCM-112/12

UCM-163/14

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DINESH CHANDRA
S/O UTTAM LAL SAH

KUMAR SHAURYA
S/O RAJ KUMAR

MANISH LAMBA
S/0 VIRENDER LAMBA

MANMEET SINGH SACHDEV
S/O S P S SACHDEV

NILAY GUPTA
S/O G R GUPTA

SANJU
S/O CHARAN SINGH

SARTHAK GUPTA
S/O SANJAY GUPTA

SHUBHAM GAUTAM
S/O R K GAUTAM

SHUBHAM MARWAH
S/0 SHARWAN KUMAR MARWAH

SIDDHARTH TAYAL
S/O RAJEEV KUMAR

SIDHANT GUPTA
S/O PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

VIBHAV GOEL
S/0 VIKAS GOEL

VINAY KUMAR MEENA
S/0 BUDDHA LAL MEENA

VISHAV MEHRA
S/0 B M MEHRA

PRITISH KUMAR
S/O PRABHASH KUMAR

T. KHAIBIAKLIAN SIMTE
S/0 GINLIAN SIMTE

RISHABH BHATTACHARYA
S/O PURNENDU BHATTACHARYA

SOHAIL JAKHAR
S/O KULBIR SINGH JAKHAR
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-lI (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following c:

andidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S Part-ll

(Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2019 either in all the subjects or the subject/s in which they were

required to reapper are declared to have passe

d in the subject/s noted against each.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES PAPER/S
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

48271 AASHMITA AJIT (W) Passed in llI
D/O AJITHK R

48272 KANCHAN KUMARI (W) Passed in |,lIl
D/O SITARAM SHAH

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

48318 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA Passed in |,IV
S/O BHARAT LAL MEENA

48329 JAI Passed in lll
S/0 PURUSHOTAM LAL

48332 KAMLESH KUMAR Passed in | IV
S/0 RAJPAL

48335 KRISHNA CHANDRA YADAV Passed in |IV
S/O RAM PRASAD YADAV

48339 MAMTA BEYONG (W) Passed in |,IV
D/O C T BEYONG

48341 MAYANK RAJ Passed in |11l
S/O ROOP NARAIN CHAUHAN

48342 MD. ZISHAN KHAN Passed in |,III,IV
S/O MD. MUNIB KHAN

48346 POOJA MEENA (W) Passed in |
D/O RATTI RAM MEENA

48347 POONAM MEENA (W) Passed in 1|l
D/O ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

48361 SUNIL KUMAR Passed in |,IV
S/0 RAMPHAL SINGH

48362 TIPU SULTAN Passed in |,IV
S/O MOHD. ALLAUDDIN

48368 KAMNA NANDA (W) Passed in IV
D/O VIDYA NAND CHOUDHARY

48370 SHIKHAR GUPTA Passed in IIII,IV
S/O RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA

48376 SUSHOBHIT CHANDRA Passed in |,III,IV
S/O SURESH CHANDRA

48378 MD TASNIM UDDIN Passed in Il
S/0 JASIMUDDIN

48382 PIYUSH KUMAR Passed in Il

S/0 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES PAPER/S

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

48402 UCM-39/14  ATUL DAHIYA Passed in Ill
S/0 RAGHUBIR DAHIYA

48404 UCM-44/14 BASANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA Passed in Il
S/0 RAMNATH PRASAD

48410 UCM-86/14  NITESH KUMAR Passed in |
S/0 PURUSHOTTAM LAL

48411 UCM-104/14 RISHAV PACHERIA Passed in IIlIV

48420 UCM-136/14

48423 UCM-85/13
48425 UCM-18/12
48426 UCM-67/12

48427 UCM-129/12

48428 UCM-150/10

S/O RAJESH PACHERIA

VINAYKANT LOHIA
S/O JAGAT SINGH

POONAM CHAURASIA (W)
D/O RADHEY SHYAM CHAURASIA

ABHEEK SUMAN
S/0 ALOK KUMAR SUMAN

JASDEEP SINGH
S/O DALJINDER SINGH

SHYAMNANDAN KUMAR
S/O RAMJEE BARHI

UTTAM UTKARSH
S/O SHYAMALIYA BIHARI

Passed in lll

Passed in lll

Passed in | Il

Passed in |

Passed in |

Passed in Ill,IV

48429 UCM-15/11  VINAY KUMAR Passed in |
S/0 BRIJ BHAN
48430 UCM-69/10  IMRAN SAIF| Passed in II[,IV
S/0 IQBAL AHMAD
48431 UCM-111/12 RANA PRATAP Passed in |
S/0 JANAMAYJAY SINGH
48437 UCM-65/13 MOHAMMAD MEHTAB ALAM Passed in Il
S/O MD MUSTAFA
48441 UCM-100/14 RAHUL KUMAR Passed in IV
S/IO MAHENDRA SINGH
48444 UCM130/12 SIDDHANT BHARDWAJ Passed in Il
S/O SAKET BHARDWAJ
The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULTS
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
48287 LH-122/12  PRIYANKA (W) FAILED

248

D/O GURU CHARAN PRASAD
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULTS
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

48319 BISMANDEEP SINGH FAILED
S/O AVIRAJ SINGH

48325 GAURAV JAISWAL FAILED
S/O SUSHIL KR JAISWAL

48327 HARSH PRATAP FAILED
S/0 MOTI LAL MANDAL

48343 NGILYANG MUNYA (W) FAILED
D/O NGILYANG TAM

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULTS
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

48366 ANMOL KAUSHIK FAILED
S/0 RAJKUMAR SHARMA

48372 ADITYA PRAKASH FAILED
S/O PREM KUMAR

48379 PREM SAGAR FAILED
S/I0 JAWAHAR PASWAN

48381 SKALZANG DAWA FAILED
S/O TSERING MORUP

48383 ABHISHEK KUMAR FAILED
S/O SHIVADHAR PRASAD

48384 KAPIL MEENA FAILED
S/I0O K.M. MEENA

48387 DHRUV SHUKLA ABSENT
S/0O V K SHUKLA
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

48432 UCM-89/12 JONY KUMAR FAILED
S/O DAYARAM

48433 UCM-90/12 NITESH KUMAR ANAND FAILED
S/O DEVENDER KUMAR

48435 UCM-82/12 MOHIT KUMAR HARIT FAILED
S/0 HARPAL SINGH

48436 UCM-133/12 SIDHARTH DANG FAILED
S/0O SANJIV DANG

48438 UCM-62/12 GITESH YADAV FAILED
S/O SATYAVIR YADAV

48439 UCM-148/12 TRILOK CHAND MEENA FAILED
S/O NARAYAN LAL MEENA

48440 UCM-61/05 RAJEEV FAILED

V™

S/0 HARPAL SINGH
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/397

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-Il (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULTS

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

48442 UCM-130/14 TANVEER AHMED FAILED
S/O NISAR AHMED

48443 UCM-22/12  AJIT KUMAR GAUTAM FAILED
S/O LALTA PRASAD GAUTAM

24y | -
New Delhi, 30th March, 2019 Depu em.)
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