THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S Part-II (Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2019 either in all the subjects or the subject/s in which they were required to reapper having passed the said subject/s are declared to have passed the Third M.B.B.S Examination. They will be eligible for the award of Degree of M.B.B.S after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance.

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1300)	DIVISION
		LADY HARDINGE MEDIC	AL COLLEGE	
48273		KHYATI (W) D/O PRADIP CHAURASIA	786	11
48274		KRITIKA PAHADIA (W) D/O GIRDHARI LAL	756	II
48275		MONIKA (W) D/O RAMESH KUMAR	745	11
48276		NIANGMUANCHING (W) D/O THANGSUANKHUP	754	. 11
48277		PRATIMA (W) D/O RAJESH KUKREJA	817	11
48278		PRIYANKA (W) D/O ARUN KUMAR	814	11
48279		PRIYANKA GUPTA (W) D/O SURENDER KUMAR	799	11
48280		RENUKA (W) D/O VIJAY PAL SINGH	774	11
48281		RITU ARYA (W) D/O MAHENDER SINGH	791	11
48282		SHALINI MEENA (W) D/O SUKHDEV MEENA	793	II
48283		SHERRY ARBELLA D MARAK (W) D/O ELWIN TERON	767	II
48284		SHUBHRIKA SINGHAL (W) D/O NEERAJ SINGHAL	751	11
48285		SOMYA (W) D/O BRAHM SINGH (W)	727	II
48286		SONALI PRIYA (W) D/O SUBODH KUMAR	737	11
48288	LH22/10	BHAVNA VERMA (W) D/O G P VERMA	696	11
48289		RIPAMCHISA SANGMA (W) D/O EDWARD J. SANGMA	737	11
		MAULANA AZAD MEDI	CAL COLLEGE	
48301		AMAN S/O JAGDISH CHAND	744	11
48302		AMAN DEEP S/O JAGBIR SINGH	734	11
10 am				

NOW

Page 1 of 9

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1300)	DIVISION
		MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL	COLLEGE	
48303		AMRIT CHIKARA S/O SUGAMPAL SINGH CHIKARA	809	/ - 11
48304		ANAND KUMAR S/O UDAY KUMAR	724	II
48305		ANANYA VARSHNEY (W) D/O VIKAL KISHORE VARSHNEY	811	11
48306		ANISH LAUL S/O ANIL LAUL	858	11
48307		ANJANA JANGID (W) D/O RAMKISHAN JANGID	822	11
48308		ANKIT S/O GHANSHYAM	748	11
48309		ANKIT AHLAWAT S/O RAJESH AHLAWAT	781	II
48310		ANMOL CHAUHAN S/O SNEH KUMAR	712	11
48311		ANUJ KUMAR S/O SATPAL SINGH	760	
48312		ANUPAMA SONEY (W) D/O MUKESH KUMAR	860	11
48313		ANURAG GAUTAM S/O KUNDAN LAL GAUTAM	725	II.
48314		ANURAG GUPTA S/O ANIL MITRA	834	II
48315		ARNAV PRATAP SINGH S/O BABU LAL MEENA	748	. 11
48316		ARUN KUMAR KHOKHAR S/O KIRAN PAL SINGH	726	· II
48317		ASHISH KUMAR S/O ANUP SINGH	745	II.
48320		CHANDANDEEP SINGLA S/O VIJAY SINGLA	795	11.
48321		CHETAN KUMAR SINGH S/O DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH	720	11
48322		DEEPAK RANJAN MALLA S/O PRATAP KESHARI MALLA	800	II
48323		DHEERAJ SINGH KUNWAR S/O DHAN SINGH KUNWAR	783	- 11
48324		DURGESH KUMAR S/O MITHILESH KUMAR	775	11
method				

30

Page 2 of 9

Dly

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1300)	DIVISION
		MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL	COLLEGE	
48326		HARKARAN SHERGILL S/O HARIQBAL SHERGILL	699	11
48328		JACKSON JACOB ASHWIN S/O ASHOK KUMAR	727	311
48330		JAI CHAWLA S/O PRADEEP CHAWLA	784	11
48331		KAMINI (W) D/O HARISH KUMAR	782	11
48333		KARUNA ARYA (W) D/O ASHOK KUMAR ARYA	749	11
48334		KRISHAN KANT LUNA S/O SUDESH KUMAR	765	II
48336		KRITIKA (W) D/O NAND KISHORE TIWARI	755	11
48337		LINCY ABLEEN LAKRA (W) D/O S S LAKRA	727	11
48338		MADHU SUDAN S/O KISHORE SINGH	778	II
48340		MANISH GAUTAM S/O SHYAM LAL GAUTAM	715	11
48344		NISHANT GAUTAM S/O YASHWANT SINGH	748	- 11
48345		NITIN KATARIA S/O GAJRAJ	706	II
48348		PREETI (W) D/O MAHESH KUMAR	736	II
48349		PUNEET GOEL S/O RAKESH GOEL	722	11
48350		RAGHAV DHINGRA S/O DURGESH DHINGRA	803	II
48351		RASHMI (W) D/O CHIRANJI LAL MEENA	732	11
48352		RINCHEN ANGMO (W) D/O TSERING ANGCHOK	746	II
48353		ROHIT JOSHI S/O PUSHKAR JOSHI	843	II
48354		SAJAL MISHRA S/O D. MISHRA	764	II
48355		SANYAM JAIN S/O RAJESH JAIN	829	II
MAN				



THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1300)	DIVISION
		MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL	COLLEGE	
48356		SHAILENDER KR. MAURYA S/O JAGANNATH MAURYA	731	11
48357		SHAMS MOHAMMAD KHAN S/O ILYAS MOHAMMAD KHAN	788	11
48358		SHIPRA KAKKAR (W) D/O B. N. KAKKAR	778	II
48359		SONAM LHAMU MONPA (W) D/O SURAJ MONPA	756	II
48360		SONAXI DAS (W) D/O BRAJA HARI DAS	754	11
48363		VIBHOR SACHDEVA S/O K LAL	814	11
48364		VINAY S/O DEVENDER KUMAR	826	11
48365		VIPIN KUMAR S/O BIJENDER KUMAR	693	11
48367		JAIVEER S/O SHER SINGH	715	11
48369		NISHANT SIDHU S/O ASHOK SIDHU	701	II
48371		JYOTI (W) D/O BALRAJ	735	11
48373		NIKHIL BHATI S/O RAJENDER BHATI	726	11
48374		SHUBHAM GANGWAL S/O HARI NARAYAN GANGWAL	724	11
48375	MAM-217/11	SONU SINGH S/O GIRJA SINGH	714	11
48377		VIKASH SHANKAR S/O VIJAY KUMAR	682	
48385		NISHANT SINGH S/O CHOB SINGH	700	11
48386		SUKHDEV THAKRAN S/O RAJENDRA THAKRAN	712	II
48388		VISHAL SINGH S/O BINOD KR SINGH	719	II
		UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MED	DICAL SCIENCES	
48401	UCM-32/14	ARPIT TYAGI S/O HRIDAY NARAYAN TYAGI	718	II
48403	UCM-41/14	AVINASH KUMAR S/O OM PRAKASH SINGH	757	11

a Dy

Page 4 of 9

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1300)	DIVISION
		UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MED		
48405	UCM-51/14	DINESH CHANDRA S/O UTTAM LAL SAH	738	11
48406	UCM-65/14	KUMAR SHAURYA S/O RAJ KUMAR	724	11
48407	UCM-70/14	MANISH LAMBA S/O VIRENDER LAMBA	808	11
48408	UCM-71/14	MANMEET SINGH SACHDEV S/O S P S SACHDEV	744	II
48409	UCM-83/14	NILAY GUPTA S/O G R GUPTA	764	II
48412	UCM-111/14	SANJU S/O CHARAN SINGH	711	II
48413	UCM-114/14	SARTHAK GUPTA S/O SANJAY GUPTA	741	II
48414	UCM-121/14	SHUBHAM GAUTAM S/O R K GAUTAM	776	11
48415	UCM-123/14	SHUBHAM MARWAH S/O SHARWAN KUMAR MARWAH	755	11
48416	UCM-125/14	SIDDHARTH TAYAL S/O RAJEEV KUMAR	761	- 11
48417	UCM-126/14	SIDHANT GUPTA S/O PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA	760	II
48418	UCM-133/14	VIBHAV GOEL S/O VIKAS GOEL	751	II
48419	UCM-135/14	VINAY KUMAR MEENA S/O BUDDHA LAL MEENA	728	II
48421	UCM-141/14	VISHAV MEHRA S/O B M MEHRA	816	11
48422	UCM-92/13	PRITISH KUMAR S/O PRABHASH KUMAR	730	11
48424	UCM-129/13	T. KHAIBIAKLIAN SIMTE S/O GINLIAN SIMTE	690	II
48434	UCM-112/12	RISHABH BHATTACHARYA S/O PURNENDU BHATTACHARYA	749	- 11
48445	UCM-163/14	SOHAIL JAKHAR S/O KULBIR SINGH JAKHAR	748	11
MARIN				

8

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Third Professional M.B.B.S Part-II (Supplementary) Examination held in February, 2019 either in all the subjects or the subject/s in which they were required to reapper are declared to have passed in the subject/s noted against each.

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE C	CANDIDATES	PAPER/S
		LADY HARDIN	NGE MEDICAL COLL	EGE
48271		AASHMITA AJIT (W) D/O AJITH K R		Passed in III
48272		KANCHAN KUMARI (W D/O SITARAM SHAH)	Passed in I,III
		MAULANA A	ZAD MEDICAL COLL	EGE
48318		ASHISH KUMAR MEEN S/O BHARAT LAL MEE		Passed in I,IV
48329		JAI S/O PURUSHOTAM LA	AL	Passed in III
48332		KAMLESH KUMAR S/O RAJPAL		Passed in I,IV
48335		KRISHNA CHANDRA Y S/O RAM PRASAD YA		Passed in I,IV
48339		MAMTA BEYONG (W) D/O C T BEYONG		Passed in I,IV
48341		MAYANK RAJ S/O ROOP NARAIN C	HAUHAN	Passed in I,III
48342		MD. ZISHAN KHAN S/O MD. MUNIB KHAN	J.	Passed in I,III,IV
48346		POOJA MEENA (W) D/O RATTI RAM MEE	NA	Passed in I
48347		POONAM MEENA (W D/O ASHOK KUMAR I	The state of the s	Passed in I,III
48361		SUNIL KUMAR S/O RAMPHAL SING!	4	Passed in I,IV
48362		TIPU SULTAN S/O MOHD. ALLAUDI	OIN	Passed in I,IV
48368		KAMNA NANDA (W) D/O VIDYA NAND CH	IOUDHARY	Passed in IV
48370		SHIKHAR GUPTA S/O RAMESH KUMAF	R GUPTA	Passed in I,III,IV
48376		SUSHOBHIT CHAND S/O SURESH CHAND		Passed in I,III,IV
48378		MD TASNIM UDDIN S/O JASIMUDDIN		Passed in III
48382		PIYUSH KUMAR	2.445.44	Passed in III
me		S/O RAKESH KUMAF	RYADAV	



THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	PAPER/S
		UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL	SCIENCES
48402	UCM-39/14	ATUL DAHIYA S/O RAGHUBIR DAHIYA	Passed in III
48404	UCM-44/14	BASANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA S/O RAMNATH PRASAD	Passed in III
48410	UCM-86/14	NITESH KUMAR S/O PURUSHOTTAM LAL	Passed in I
48411	UCM-104/14	RISHAV PACHERIA S/O RAJESH PACHERIA	Passed in III,IV
48420	UCM-136/14	VINAYKANT LOHIA S/O JAGAT SINGH	Passed in III
48423	UCM-85/13	POONAM CHAURASIA (W) D/O RADHEY SHYAM CHAURASIA	Passed in III
48425	UCM-18/12	ABHEEK SUMAN S/O ALOK KUMAR SUMAN	Passed in I,III
48426	UCM-67/12	JASDEEP SINGH S/O DALJINDER SINGH	Passed in I
48427	UCM-129/12	SHYAMNANDAN KUMAR S/O RAMJEE BARHI	Passed in.I
48428	UCM-150/10	UTTAM UTKARSH S/O SHYAMALIYA BIHARI	Passed in III,IV
48429	UCM-15/11	VINAY KUMAR S/O BRIJ BHAN	Passed in I
48430	UCM-69/10	IMRAN SAIFI S/O IQBAL AHMAD	Passed in III,IV
48431	UCM-111/12	RANA PRATAP S/O JANAMAYJAY SINGH	Passed in I
48437	UCM-65/13	MOHAMMAD MEHTAB ALAM S/O MD MUSTAFA	Passed in III
48441	UCM-100/14	RAHUL KUMAR S/O MAHENDRA SINGH	Passed in IV
48444	UCM130/12	SIDDHANT BHARDWAJ S/O SAKET BHARDWAJ	Passed in III
The result	of the remaini	ng candidates are shown hereunder:-	
	ENROL. NO		RESULTS

LH-122/12 PRIYANKA (W)

D/O GURU CHARAN PRASAD

FAILED

Page 7 of 9

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	RESULTS
		MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLL	_EGE
48319		BISMANDEEP SINGH S/O AVIRAJ SINGH	FAILED
48325		GAURAV JAISWAL S/O SUSHIL KR JAISWAL	FAILED
48327		HARSH PRATAP S/O MOTI LAL MANDAL	FAILED
48343		NGILYANG MUNYA (W) D/O NGILYANG TAM	FAILED
ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	RESULTS
		MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COL	LEGE
48366		ANMOL KAUSHIK S/O RAJKUMAR SHARMA	FAILED
48372		ADITYA PRAKASH S/O PREM KUMAR	FAILED
48379		PREM SAGAR S/O JAWAHAR PASWAN	FAILED
48381		SKALZANG DAWA S/O TSERING MORUP	FAILED
48383		ABHISHEK KUMAR S/O SHIVADHAR PRASAD	FAILED
48384		KAPIL MEENA S/O K.M. MEENA	FAILED
48387		DHRUV SHUKLA S/O V K SHUKLA	ABSENT
		UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL	
48432	UCM-69/12	JONY KUMAR S/O DAYARAM	FAILED
48433	UCM-90/12	NITESH KUMAR ANAND S/O DEVENDER KUMAR	FAILED
48435	UCM-82/12	MOHIT KUMAR HARIT S/O HARPAL SINGH	FAILED
48436	UCM-133/12	SIDHARTH DANG S/O SANJIV DANG	FAILED
48438	UCM-62/12	GITESH YADAV S/O SATYAVIR YADAV	FAILED
48439	UCM-148/12	TRILOK CHAND MEENA S/O NARAYAN LAL MEENA	FAILED
48440	UCM-61/05	5.74 (1.74 (FAILED
town			

Page 8 of 9

THIRD PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE	CANDIDATES	RESULTS	

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

48442

UCM-130/14 TANVEER AHMED S/O NISAR AHMED FAILED

48443

UCM-22/12 AJIT KUMAR GAUTAM

S/O LALTA PRASAD GAUTAM

FAILED

New Delhi, 30th March, 2019

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)